Hardware Bulletin: 446-83 Rev G
7700 Series Isolated/Defibrillation Protected ECG
Features
• 3 Lead ECG connection with an array of electrodes
• Provides galvanic isolation to the signal conditioner
• Protects signal conditioner from defibrillator discharges
• Built-in “Zero” and “Cal” buttons for ease in calibrating channel
The Universal Signal Conditioner Isolated Defibrillation Protected ECG Probe and the Universal XE Signal

Model 13-7758-IDP or 13-7759-IDP
Isolated/Defibrillation Protected ECG Probe
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
13-7758-IDP Iso/Defib Protected ECG Probe
13-7715-58 ACQ-7700 Universal Signal Conditioner (Required)
Accessories
P02144-1  15 Pin HD M/F 2.5ft cable
274-7004-001 Subdermal Needle Electrodes 27 GA,
  6MM, 6ft/1.8m, Sterile (quantity 25)
P02141 ECG Cable Kit (Contains the following 5
 items)
P02173-3 3 Lead Input Cable
P02143-2 Grabber Lead Wire, set of 3
P02143-3  Banana Lead Wire, set of 3
P02143-4  Banana to CLIP Adapter, 3 each
P02143-5  0.80 Receptacle Lead Wire, set of 3
OR
Part Number Description
13-7759-IDP Iso/Defib Protected ECG Probe
13-7715-59 ACQ-7700 Universal XE Signal Conditioner